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Aplikácia DJI Mimo 

2 

1

2

1

2



3 

4 

×1

1s
ZAPNUTIE VYPNUTIE

×1

4:15

1.0X

04:15

1.0x1080P30

4:15

1080P / 30 1.0X

04:15

1.0x1080P30



5 

90°90°



1

2

3

90°90°



PRE VIAC INFORMÁCIÍ SA PRIHLASTE 
K ODBERU NAŠICH SOCIÁLNYCH SIETÍ:

≤18 m

Kontaktujte 
DJI PODPORU

SME TU PRE VÁS

Dovozca: 
Beryko s.r.o.
Pod Vinicemi 931/2, 301 00 Plzeň
www.beryko.cz




